
International Grand Prix
Rimavská Sobota

06.05.2023

FU10-27 

ŠKVARKOVSKÁ

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 15 

00 - 10 [0:42] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

HUDECOVÁ

HEGEDŰS

10 - 00 [1:51]

FEDORAnikó

00s1 - 10s1 [1:05]

ŠKVARKOVSKÁ

PETROVICS
00s1 - 10 [0:49] 00 - 10 [1:15] 

HUDECOVÁ 

10 - 00 [0:35]

7 Olga MĘDREK
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

1 Tereza HUDECOVÁ
SVK/JK Levice 

2 Anikó FEDOR
HUN/BORSODI  JUDO SE 

3 ZUZANA TONHAUSEROVÁ
SVK/KODOKAN JUDO PK 

3 Nela KOPASOVA
SVK/Judo TV 

5 Mirka ŠKVARKOVSKÁ
SVK/Judo TV 
Dóra HEGEDŰS
HUN/Ceglédi VSE 
Hanna PETROVICS
HUN/BORSODI  JUDO SE 

13

CSERNÁK Dorina

ŠKVARKOVSKÁ Mirka
HUN/DSE Salgótarján 

SVK/Judo TV 

19

21

TONHAUSEROVÁ ZUZANA
SVK/KODOKAN JUDO PK 

KOPASOVA

MĘDREK
00 - 00s1 [2:00] 

KOPASOVA Nela

00 - 00 [2:00] 

20

22

V17

ŠKVARKOVSKÁ Mirka

1

ŠKVARKOVSKÁ Mirka
SVK/Judo TV 

2

CSERNÁK Dorina

HUDECOVÁ Tereza
HUN/DSE Salgótarján 

SVK/JK Levice 

9

14

BOLYOŠOVÁ GABRIELA

PETROVICS Hanna
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

HUN/BORSODI JUDO SE 

15

PINTÉR Hanna

KOPASOVA Nela
HUN/DSE Salgótarján 

SVK/Judo TV 

16

MĘDREK Olga

POLZ Réka
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

HUN/Kodomo 

00 - 10 {1:36] 

10 - 00 [1:20] 

00 - 10 [0:07] 

01 - 00 [2:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

HUDECOVÁ

HEGEDŰS

00s2 - 00s1 [2:00] 

3

BOLYOŠOVÁ GABRIELA

HEGEDŰS Dóra
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

HUN/Ceglédi VSE 

4

KRULIŠOVA Alžběta 

PETROVICS Hanna
CZE/SKPJ Nový Bydžov 

HUN/BORSODI JUDO SE 

10

4

13

5

12

00 - 11 [1:56] 

PETROVICS

17

KOPASOVA

10 - 01 [1:48] 

TONHAUSEROVÁ

FEDOR
10 - 00 [0:50]

5

BODNÁR Napsugár

KOPASOVA Nela
HUN/BORSODI JUDO SE 

SVK/Judo TV 

6

TONHAUSEROVÁ ZUZANA

PINTÉR Hanna
SVK/KODOKAN JUDO PK 

HUN/DSE Salgótarján 

11

2

15

7

10

00 - 11 [0:19] 

TONHAUSEROVÁ

FEDOR

10 - 00 [0:10] 

7

MĘDREK Olga

FEDOR Anikó
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

HUN/BORSODI JUDO SE 

8

POLZ Réka

KLUKOVSKÁ NELA
HUN/Kodomo 

SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ PP 

12

3

14

6

11

00 - 10 [1:08] 

POLZ

18

00 - 10 [0:38] 

23

HUDECOVÁ Tereza

00 - 00s2 [2:00]

01 - 10 [0:35] A 

Tereza 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

TONHAUSEROVÁ 
ZUZANA 

KOPASOVA 
Nela 

S.
Fu
ks
 

SVK/JK Levice 

HUN/BORSODI JUDO SE 

SVK/Judo TV 

SVK/Judo TV 

HEGEDŰS Dóra
HUN/Ceglédi VSE 


